

Navanagar, Hubballi – 580 025. **Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC**

Phone: 0836-2222392 E-mail:kslu.registrar@gmail.com

Website: www.kslu.karnataka.nic.in

Details of "Prayukti- Management Fest" Organised by KSLU

Karnataka State Law University encourages the students to develop marketing skills along with human resource management and other attributes required for becoming an entrepreneur. In this direction, the University conducts a management skill based Competition, Prayukti- Management Fest was organized at the University. Details of the same are as follows:

MANAGEMENT FEST-2018 'PRAYUKTI'

KSLU's Law School First Intra College Management Fest-2018 'PRAYUKTI'Discover Within held on 13-04-2018

Sri. V.S. Sathyanarayan, Assistant Commissioner Central Excise Dept., Dharwad, inaugurated 'Prayukti, the 1st Intra College Management Fest- 2018', In the inaugural address, he made an excellent analysis of the word WATCH. He said that W stands for watch your words, which must be crystal clear and meaningful, A stands for actions which must be in a useful direction, in addition to being helpful for the society, T stands for positive thought processes, the letter C stands for character and speaks about the importance of character building and H stands for heart and all principles related to the heart like humanity, happiness etc. He concluded by saying that the principles of 'watch your watch' applies to life also, as life can be more meaningful by involving in all the principles of the acronym WATCH which he coined. Prof. (Dr.) C. S. Patil, Vice Chancellor (Actg.) delivered the presidential remarks in which he highlighted the importance of life skills and communication.

Competitions in the fest were held in the following areas - VittaPrabhandika (Finance Management), Vipanikriya (Marketing), Utpadana (Production), ManusyakaSamsadhana (Human Resources) and Chayachitra (Photography).

Dr. Ratna R. Bharamgoudar, Registrar (I/c.), participants, staff and students of KSLU's Law School were present on the occasion.



IQAC COORDINATOR
Karnataka State Law University
Hubballi-25.

Registrar
Registrar
Karnataka State Law Universit

Intra-College Management Festival –Prayukti 2.0 (29-04-2019)

Inauguration of Intra-College Management Festival - Prayukti 2.0

Report

On 29-04-2019 Intra-College Management Festival – Prayukti 2.0 was organized in the Law School. Prof. (Dr.) P. IshwaraBhat, Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, KSLU inaugurated the festival. Dr. Ratna R. Bharamgoudar, Registrar I/c., Dr. G. B. Patil, Registrar (Eval.) I/c., faculty members, participants and students were present.

Photos









IQAC COORDINATOR
Karnatuka State Law University nataka Sta



Lawyers' Forum for Social Justice, Bengaluru Karnataka State Law University, Hubball

Late Sri. L. G. Havanur Endowment Lecture on cordially invite you for the

OUTLINING THE IDEA OF CONSTITUTIONAL MORALITY IN INDIAN JURISPRUDENCE

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S. Abdul Nazeer Judge, Supreme Court of India, New Delh

Hon'ble Mr. Justice L. Narayana Swamy Acting Chief Justice of Karnataka High Court, Bengaluru

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dixit Krishna Shripad Judge, High Court of Karnataka, Dharwad

Prof. Ravivarma Kumar

Senior Advocate & Former Advocate General, Karnataka will be the Guests of Honour

Prof. (Dr.) P. Ishwara Bhat Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi Hon'ble Vice-Chancello will preside

Date: 16th March 2019, Time: 10.00 a.m.

Venue: University Auditorium, Navanagar, Hubball

Prof. (Dr.) C. S. Patil Dean & Director KSLU Dr. G. B. Patil Registrar (Eva.) I/c KSLU Dr. Ratna R. Bharamgoudar Registrar (I/c)



Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi

Law University

Hubballi-25.

cordially invites you to the Inauguration of

THE 6" INTERNATIONAL LAW MOOT COURT COMPETITION

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S. Abdul Nazeer Judge, Supreme Court of India, New Delhi

will Inaugurate

unbballi-580 025.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice L. Narayana Swamy Acting Chief Justice of Karnataka High Court, Bengaluru Karnataka State Law Universitätaka State

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dixit Krishna Shripad Judge, High Court of Karnataka, Dharwad

Prof. Ravivarma Kumar

Senior Advocate & Former Advocate General, Karnataka will be the Guests of Honour

Prof. (Dr.) P. Ishwara Bhat

Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor will preside

Date: 16th March 2019, Time: 11.30 a.m.

Venue: University Auditorium, Navanagar, Hubballi

Prof. (Dr.) C. S. Patil Dean & Director KSLU **Dr. G. B. Patil** Registrar (Eva.) I/c KSLU

Dr. Ratna R. Bharamgoudar

Valedictory function of Intra-College Management Festival - Prayukti 2.0

Report

On 29-04-2019 valedictory function of Intra-College Management Festival – Prayukti 2.0 was organized in the Law School. Dr. Ratna R. Bharamgoudar, Registrar I/c. and Dr. G. B. Patil, Registrar (Eval.) I/c. were the guests on the occasion. The Dignitaries gave away the prizes to the winners in different events. The faculty members, participants and students were present on the occasion.

Photos





Registrar

Karnataka State Law University

Mayanagar, Hubballi-580 025.

IQAC COORDINATOR
Karnataka State Law University
Hubballi-25.

Photos of Prayukti 2019











